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A FIG Maia Acro World Cup - ID 14922
\ \n., oy Maia, Complexo Municipal de Gingstica, 03-03-2017 to 05-03-2017
L/
\\“m,l
Acrobatic Gymnastics
l Qualifications
All Around Results
ACRO CUP Women's pair
Balance Dynamic Combined
Rk. Pair/Group Exercise Exercise Exercise Total
1 BELGIUM Dif. 2,050 1,420 0,000 55,220| Q
BEL Exec. 17,600 16,200 0,000
LAMMERTYN, VANDEN BERGHE Art. 9,050 8,900 0,000

Ded. 0,000 0,000 0,000
Final Score 28,700 26,520 0,000
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FIG Maia Acro World Cup - ID 14922

7Y

A

MALA INTERNACIONAL

ACRO CUP

Rk. Pair/Group

1 BELARUS 2
BLR

YASHCHANKA, ZAYATS

2 RUSSIA 1

RUS
IVANOV, IVANOV

3 GERMANY

GER
KRAFT, SEBASTIAN

4 BELGIUM

BEL
CASSE, GOFFAUX

5 ISRAEL

ISR
BERG, PALGI SADIK

6 BELARUS 1
BLR

BARYNSKI, KHALETSKI

7 SPAIN
ESP

MARTINEZ, PLANELLS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Dynamic Combined
Exercise  Exercise

1,500
17,500
8,800
0,000
27,800

1,320
17,300
8,650
0,000
27,270

Men's pair
Balance

Exercise

Dif. 2,050

Exec. 17,500

Art. 8,450

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 28,000
Dif, 1,990

Exec. 17,900

Art. 8,550

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 28,440
Dif. 1,780

Exec. 17,800

Art. 8,850

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 28,430
Dif. 1,650

Exec. 17,000

Art. 9,050

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 27,700
Dif. 1,890

Exec. 17,200

Art. 8,750

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 27,840
Dif. 1,570

Exec. 17,400

Art. 8,500

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 27,470
Dif. 1,430

Exec. 15,800

Art. 8,600

Ded. 0,300

Final Score 25,530

1,620
16,800
8,750
0,000
27,170

1,620
17,200
8,950
0,000
22,770

1,340
16,600
8,700
0,000
26,640

1,350
15,900
8,250
0,000
25,500

1,070
15,400
8,550
0,000
25,020
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Total

| 55,800] Q

|_55,710] Q

[ 55,600 Q

| 55470] Q

[ 54,480 o

[ 52,979 o
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@ T FIG Maia Acro World Cup - ID 14922
‘ “n , Maia, Complexo Municipal de Gindstica, 03-03-2017 to 05-03-2017
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
l Qualifications

All Around Results

MALA INTERNACIDONAL

ACRO CupP Men's pair

Balance Dynamic Combined

Rk. Pair/Group Exercise EXercise Exercise Total

8 RUSSIA 2 Dif. 0,990 1,460 49,850
RUS Exec. 15,200 16,600
ANDREEV, ANDREEV Art. 8,250 8,550

Ded. 0,900 0,300
Final Score 23,540 26,310

z
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Rk. Pair/Group

1 PORTUGAL

POR
MARTINS, DIAS

2 RUSSIA 1

RUS
NESTERENKO, MURASHKO

3 BELARUS 2

BLR
BELIAKOU, MELNIK

4 RUSSIA 2

RUS
STARTSEV , AKSENOVA

5 BELARUS 1

BLR
EVSTAFEEV, KASYAN

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Mixed pair
Balance
Exercise

Dif. 2,130

Exec. 17,900

Art. 8,900

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 28,930
Dif. 1,980

Exec. 18,300

Art. 9,050

Ded. 0,600

Final Score 28,730
Dif. 2,260

Exec. 17,300

Art, 8,900

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 28,460
Dif. 2,650

Exec. 17,900

Art, 9,000

Ded. 0,600

Final Score 28,950
Dif. 1,950

Exec. 16,400

Art, 8,650

Ded. 0,900

Final Score 26,100

Dynamic Combined

Exercise

2,410
17,800
8,750
0,000
28,960

1,370
18,000
8,800
0,000
28,170

1,740
17,600
9,000
0,000
28,340

1,630
17,400
8,700
0,000
27,730

1,390
17,300
8,750
0,000
27,440
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Total

(57859

Exercise

[ 56,900 @
| 56,800 Q
[ 56,680 @

[ 53,549 @
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MASA IMTERNATIONAL

ACRO CUP

Rk. Pair/Group

1 BELARUS

BLR
IVONCHYK, NABOKINA, SANDOVICH

2 GREAT BRITAIN 1

GBR
BOARDMAN, HAIGH, HANCOCK

3 GREAT BRITAIN 2

GBR
BAILEY, PARKER, POTTER

4 AUSTRIA

AUT
GRUBER, LOIDL, TRAUTENBERGER

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Women's group

Dif.

Exec.

Art.

Ded.

Final Score

Dif.

Exec.

Art.

Ded.

Final Score

Dif.

Exec.

Art.

Ded.

Final Score

Dif.

Exec.

Art.

Ded.

Final Score

Balance
Exercise

1,890
18,100
8,900
0,000
28,890

1,950
17,000
8,750
0,300
27,400

2,210
16,900
8,450
0,300
27,260

1,100
15,700
7,950
0,600
24,150

Dynamic Combined

Exercise

1,440
17,700
9,000
0,000
28,140

1,830
17,700
8,850
0,000
28,380

2,070
16,500
8,750
0,000
27,320

1,030
17,100
8,350
0,000
26,480
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Exercise

Total

(57059

[ 55.780] @

|_54,580] Q

[ 50,639 @
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ACRO CUP

Rk. Pair/Group

1 ISRAEL

ISR
DANA, KALFA, SACH, URALEVITCH

2 GREAT BRITAIN

GBR
SAWENKO, TATE, UPCOTT, WATTS

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Men's group

Dif.

Exec.

Art.

Ded.

Final Score

Dif.

Exec.

Art.

Ded.

Final Score

Dynamic Combined

Balance
Exercise  Exercise
2,710 1,770
17,500 18,200
8,900 9,150
0,300 0,000
28,810 29,120
2,850 2,490
17,000 18,300
8,700 9,050
0,600 0,000
27,950 29,840
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Exercise

Total

57959

[ 57,799] @
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